
 

 

 

 
DESIRED QPL LISTING – List all of your products by the military part numbers in the format required by the 
applicable specification and cross-reference the military part numbers to your part numbers.  Attach additional  
pages, if necessary.  Place an asterisk in front of the part numbers tested.  The military part numbers may not be 
used for the manufacturer’s part number. 

 
Military Manufacturer’s Manufacturer’s  

Part Numbers Part Numbers Name & Address 

 

AS85049/17 08 W 01 - 100-85049/17 08 W 01 - 
Office: (when contracts 
are received)   thru N  thru A   thru N thru  A 

  24   10 B   24   10 B   

        C         C   

           

AS85049/18 09 W 01 - 100-85049/18 09 W 01 - Electro Adapter, Inc. 

  thru N  thru A   thru N thru  A 20640 Nordhoff street 

  25   10 B   25   10 B Chatsworth, CA 91311 

        C         C   

           

AS85049/19 09 W 01 - 100-85049/19 09 W 01 -   

  thru  N thru  A   thru  N thru  A   

  25   10 B   25   10 B   

        C         C   

           

AS85049/20 09 W     100-85049/20 09 W       

  thru  N        thru N       

  25         25         

     

100-85049/21 

     

AS85049/21 09 A 01 - 09 A 01 - 
Plant: (Primary source of 
manufacturing & control)   thru    thru  A    thru   thru  A 

  25   10 B   25   10 B   

        C         C   

           

AS85049/23 01 W     100-85049/23 01 W     Same 

  thru N       thru N       

AS85049/24 75       100-85049/24 75         

AS85049/25 01 W     100-85049/25 1 W       

  thru         thru         

  157         157       Commercial and 

          Government 

AS85049/26-1 03 W     100-85049/ 03 W     Entity (CAGE) Number:  

  thru  N     26-1  thru N     31461 

  61         61         
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AS85049/27 08 W     100-85049/27 08 W       

  thru  N       thru    -55H     

          /27s 24       11141E 24 N -57H     

           

AS85049/29-1 08 A 01 - 100-85049/29 08 A 01 -   

   thru W thru  A   thru  W thru  A   

  24 N 10 B   24 N 10 B   

        C         C   

           

AS85049/31 3 A     100-85049/31 08 A     
Office: (when contracts 
are received)            /31s thru  W        thru W     

  61 N       24 N       

           

AS85049/33-2 08 W     100-85049/ 08 W     Electro Adapter, Inc. 

   thru N     33-2 thru  N     20640 Nordhoff street 

  24         24       Chatsworth, CA 91311 

           

AS85049/36 08 W 01 - 100-85049-36 08 W 01 1   

  thru  N thru  A   thru  N thru  A   

  24   10 B   24   10 B   

        C         C   

           

AS85049/37 08 W 01 L 100-85049/37 08 W 01 L   

   thru N thru  D    thru N thru  D   

  24   09     24   09     

           

AS85049/38 9 A     100-85049/38 9 A     
Plant: (Primary source of 
manufacturing & control)   thru  W       thru  W     

  25 N       25 N -34H     

                -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/39 9 A 01 L 100-85049/39 9 A     Same 

  thru  W thru  D   thru  W       

              39s 25 N 09   11140L 25 N -34H     

                -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/41 3 A     100-85049/41 3 A     Commercial and 

  thru          thru        Government 

  40         40       Entity (CAGE) Number:  

                    31461 

AS85049/47 W 8     100-85049/47 W 8       

  N thru       N thru       



    

             47s   24     11141L   24 -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/49-2 8       100-8549/47 8 A       

  thru  W     49-2 thru  W       

         /49-2s 24 N     11141F 24 N -34H     

    A           -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/51 3 A     100-85049/51 3 A     Office: (when contracts 
are received)            /51s thru  W     51-1  thru W     

  61 N     11154L 61 N -34H     

                -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/52-1 08 A     100-85049/ 3 A     Electro Adapter, Inc. 

  thru  W     52-1 thru  W     20640 Nordhoff street 

            /52s 61 N     11154F 61 N -34H   Chatsworth, CA 91311 

                -55H     

                -57H     

           

AS85049/53 03 A   - 100-85049/53 3 A       

  thru  W        thru W       

  28         28         

            

AS85049/55 03 A     100-85049/ 03 A       

               s  thru W     55- thru  W       

               G 28       10554R 28 -34H & 55H       

          10554R   -G34 & G55       

           

AS85049/56 08 A     100-85049/56 8 A     Plant: (Primary source of 
manufacturing & control)    thru W       thru  W     

  24         24         

           

AS85049/59 A 12     100-85049/59 A 12     Same 

  W thru        W thru        

    44         44       

           

AS85049/60-1 A 3     60-1 A 3     Commercial and 

  W thru        W  thru     Government 

  N 61       N 61     Entity (CAGE) Number:  

                    31461 

           

AS85049/60-2G 3 A     100-85049/ 3 A       

   thru W     60-2G  thru W       

  61 N       61 N       

            

            

AS85049/61 8 W     900-593-41 8   -55     



  thru        49-2 thru          

  24       11141F 24         

           

AS85049/62 08 A   - 100-8549/62 08 A -     

   thru W   D   thru  W D     

  24 N       24 N       

           

AS85049/63s 08 A     100-85049/63s 08 A     Office: (when contracts 
are received)                    G  thru W     G thru  W     

                    - 24 N     - 24 N       

            

AS85049/69- 9 A D   100-85049/69 9 A D     

  thru  W      G thru        Electro Adapter, Inc. 

  25 N     - 25       20640 Nordhoff street 

          Chatsworth, CA 91311 

AS85049/82- 08 N 02  100-85049/82- 08 N 02    

                   /83- thru  P  03                       /83 thru  P 03    

  28         28 W      

                  /84-                           /84          

                  /86-                           /86          

                  /87-                           /87          

AS85049/85- 
 

08       
thru 
24 

N 
P 
W 

01 
02 
  

100-85049/85- 
 

08 
thru 
24 

N 
P 
W 

01 
02 
   

AS85049/88- 9 G 02   100-84049/88- 9 G 02    

  thru  N 03     thru  N 03    

                   /89- 25 P                        /89- 25 P      

                  /90-   W                       /90-   W     Plant: (Primary source of 
manufacturing & control)           

           

           

          Same 

           

           

           

          Commercial and 

          Government 

          Entity (CAGE) Number:  

          31461 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEST SUMMARY SHEET 

(This form is used for summarizing the results of the test program)  
(Provide a separate summary for each sample type tested) 

(Attach additional sheets as needed) 

           

Military Part Number (5) Tested: 
 

TEST GROUP  (if applicable)  
& TEST PERFORMED 

REQUIREMENT 
PARAGRAPH 

TEST 
METHOD 

NUMBER 
TESTED 

NUMBER 
FAILED 

REPORT 
PAGE # 

REMARKS 
 

Category 2B 
Examination of Product 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Vibration 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Shock 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 

3.1, 3.3, 3.4, 3.6 
& 3.7 
 
3.5.9 
 
3.4.7 & 3.5.2 
 
3.5.4 
 
3.4.7 & 3.5.2 
 
3.5.5 
 
3.5.9 

4.6.1 
 

4.6.10 
 
 

4.6.3 
 

4.6.5.2 
 

4.6.3 
 

4.6.6.2 
 

4.6.10 

6 
 

6 
 
 

6 
 

6 
 

6 
 

6 
 

6 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

28 
 

42 
 
 

54 
 

60 
 

54 
 

79 
 

42 

 

 
Military Part Number (5) Tested: 
 

Category B 
Examination of Product 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Vibration 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shock 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEST REPORT NUMBER 

779-6191 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEST SUMMARY SHEET 

(This form is used for summarizing the results of the test program)  
(Provide a separate summary for each sample type tested) 

(Attach additional sheets as needed) 

           

Military Part Number (5) Tested: 
 

TEST GROUP  (if applicable)  
& TEST PERFORMED 

REQUIREMENT 
PARAGRAPH 

TEST 
METHOD 

NUMBER 
TESTED 

NUMBER 
FAILED 

REPORT 
PAGE # 

REMARKS 
 

Category 2B 
Examination of Product 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Vibration 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Shock 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 

      

 
Military Part Number (5) Tested: 
 

Category B 
Examination of Product 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Vibration 
 
Shell Conductivity 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 
Shock 
 
Coupling Thread Strength 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 

TEST REPORT NUMBER 

779-6191 


